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A001647546 SANGITA  LAYEK Female No  1 1 UR  2  472.00  92.00  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783170 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  4  468.00  57.71  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438442 RATNAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  3 3 UR  2  448.00  69.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157537 RAJ  BAURI Male No  4  1 4 SC  6  446.00  53.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157398 APU  DAS Male No  5 5 UR  6  402.00  72.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763106 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  2  393.00  43.71  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058881 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  4  391.00  64.57  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372302 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  2  391.00  61.14  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411952 DOLAN  SEN Female No  9 9 UR  7  388.00  57.43  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639272 TRIDIP  CHINA Male No  10 10 UR  11  388.00  42.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091577 KARUNAMOY  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  2  387.00  46.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319213 TUHIN  DAS Male No  12  2 12 SC  8  382.00  76.71  9014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001603699 SUBHADIP  MAL Male No  13 13 UR  4  379.00  37.14  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805840 SAIRA  KAHTUN Female No  14  2 14 OBC-A  4  375.00  41.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136333 PRITI  PAL Female No  15 15 UR  16  369.00  60.60  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844373 BARNALI  GORAI Female No  16 16 UR  3  366.00  49.71  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317956 BHAIRAB  LAYEK Male No  17  3 17 SC  4  364.00  38.57  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930613 KOYEL  TUDU Female No  18  1 18 ST  5  359.00  47.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204797 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  19  4 19 SC  8  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562075 TIYA  GHOSH Female No  20  4 20 OBC-B  7  358.00  49.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579207 PAYEL  DAS Female No  21  5 21 OBC-B  5  352.00  51.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443258 SUPARNA  PAIN Female No  22 22 UR  13  350.00  59.71  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731730 DEBRANJAN SINGHA ROY Male No  23 23 UR  9  350.00  47.57  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710863 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  24  5 24 SC  2  343.00  67.71  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001724417 DEBJIT  DUTTA Male No  25 25 UR  9  341.00  53.57  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355124 DEBRAJ  BAURI Male No  26 26 UR  5  341.00  49.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619601 PRADIP  GARAI Male No  27  6 27 OBC-B  5  341.00  39.14  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778408 SAJAL  PAL Male No  28 28 UR  2  341.00  28.00  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207537 SARASWATI  PAL Female No  29  7 29 OBC-B  8  336.00  46.29  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766218 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  30  8 30 OBC-B  6  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893961 RAJDWIP  CHATTERJEE Male No  31 31 UR  22  332.00  53.43  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058240 SUNIL  GORAI Male No  32 32 UR  2  331.00  31.86  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150798 MISTI  MAJUMDAR Female No  33  6 33 SC  6  326.00  55.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658286 SUMANA  GORAI Female No  34  9 34 OBC-B  2  325.00  55.63  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331375 SRIJAN  KAPURI Male No  35  10 35 OBC-B  4  323.00  38.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719431 KOUSHIK  BIR Male No  36 36 UR  3  321.00  60.57  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000300822 ANANYA  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  7  318.00  39.71  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502888 RITAM  HALDAR Male No  38  7 38 SC  9  316.00  47.71  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229530 SUNANDA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 39 UR  4  314.00  33.29  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372728 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  40  11 40 OBC-B  6  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556942 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  2  311.00  34.86  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281733 SUSHRI  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  6  310.00  40.43  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081460 SOURAV  MALLA Male No  43  8 43 SC  12  309.00  34.29  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077045 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  44 44 UR  13  308.00  37.43  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960684 BITTU  AICH Male No  45 45 UR  12  306.00  61.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208387 DIPTESH  FARIKAR Male No  46  9 46 SC  6  306.00  54.71  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317499 PAPPU  KUNDU Male No  47 47 UR  1  303.00  30.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050998 SHIULI  BADYAKAR Female No  48  10 48 SC  5  300.00  40.43  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001325405 PIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  49  12 49 OBC-B  2  299.00  41.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483424 SANGITA  BANERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  9  296.00  43.14  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401411 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  51  3 51 OBC-A  7  294.00  69.57  14210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893395 ANANDA  LOHAR Male No  52 52 UR  1  294.00  45.71  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903019 BILTU  MAL Male No  53  11 53 SC  21  293.00  41.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564714 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  2  284.00  33.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113933 BIKRAM  CHANDRA Male No  55 55 UR  19  281.00  40.43  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272144 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  3  280.00  41.29  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086353 RAJKUMAR  BIR Male No  57 57 UR  21  278.00  37.29  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019810 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  58  2 58 ST  25  278.00  33.43  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760400 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  59  12 59 SC  7  276.00  42.43  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952661 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  60 60 UR  2  275.00  40.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000559964 ANISH  GOSWAMI Male No  61 61 UR  20  274.00  53.29  5927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248317 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  62  13 62 SC  7  272.00  26.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076797 SOUMYA  BANGAL Male No  63  13 63 OBC-B  4  271.00  32.29  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176999 SAGUN  TUDU Male No  64  3 64 ST  9  271.00  27.43  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438468 TUHIN  KUNDU Male No  65  14 65 OBC-B  8  270.00  37.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510008 APARNA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  66 66 UR  7  270.00  31.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641839 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  67  15 67 OBC-B  1  265.00  33.43  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002719 SAHEB  ANKURE Male No  68 68 UR  3  264.00  67.71  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081973 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  69  16 69 OBC-B  21  263.00  37.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453800 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  70  14 70 SC  8  256.00  33.43  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506436 KOYEL  GHORUI Female No  71 71 UR  4  256.00  30.43  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288700 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  72  4 72 ST  12  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000597120 SUMANA  BANERJEE Female No  73 73 UR  3  254.00  29.86  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608773 INDRANI  RUHIDAS Female No  74  15 74 SC  6  254.00  26.86  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398557 SNEHASHIS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  75 75 UR  1  253.00  64.29  7457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187849 NAYAN  BARAL Male No  76 76 UR  7  253.00  62.71  7565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641087 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  77 77 UR  1  253.00  62.43  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175495 ANAMIKA  SAREN Female No  78  5 78 ST  7  253.00  36.43  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730649 MANISHA  RUIDAS Female No  79 79 UR  9  253.00  26.43  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425311 SURAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  80 80 UR  23  252.00  55.71  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548537 JEET  CHANDA Male No  81 81 UR  12  250.00  42.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600756 RANI  BIR Female No  82 82 UR  9  247.00  36.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461973 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  83  16 83 SC  7  246.00  29.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660601 MOUSUMI  LOHAR Female No  84 84 UR  9  243.00  30.43  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000489224 KALIPADA  GHOSH Male No  85  17 85 OBC-B  8  242.00  46.00  7122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726854 MITA  KHETRAPAL Female No  86 86 UR  9  242.00  31.86  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632270 RIPA  BAIN Female No  87 87 UR  8  241.00  30.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248659 PUJA  DAS Female No  88 88 UR  7  241.00  28.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480361 NILA  BAURI Female No  89  17 89 SC  8  240.00  29.71  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321636 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  90  18 90 SC  2  239.00  40.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071454 BABAN  MONDAL Male No  91  19 91 SC  2  239.00  39.43  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084178 BISHNUPADA  GARAI Male No  92  18 92 OBC-B  2  239.00  38.29  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858114 SURMILA  HANSDA Female No  93  6 93 ST  6  238.00  30.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313264 PIU  RUIDAS Female No  94 94 UR  6  237.00  30.14  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616528 SUBHA  BESRA Male No  95 95 UR  7  234.00  33.86  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751934 SK JARA HAYAT Female No  96  4 96 OBC-A  5  234.00  28.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:58.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001777998 PRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  97  19 97 OBC-B  5  233.00  28.14  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189119 AVISEK  KALINDI Male No  98  20 98 SC  11  232.00  36.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999534 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  99  7 99 ST  10  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960870 SHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  100 100 UR  1  232.00  27.29  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740489 SHILPA  GOSWAMI Female No  101 101 UR  6  231.00  26.00  7299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270506 RAKTIMA  MONDAL Female No  102 102 UR  1  230.00  33.29  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934147 SATHI  BAURI Female No  103  21 103 SC  11  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461965 RAJEN  HANSDA Male No  104  8 104 ST  3  227.00  39.86  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288589 ANITA  HANSDA Female No  105  9 105 ST  10  227.00  28.86  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677480 JABA  ROY Female No  106  22 106 SC  16  224.00  25.14  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663584 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  107  10 107 ST  6  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329007 RAMCHANDRA  PATAR Male No  108  20 108 OBC-B  7  223.00  33.29  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002161847 SALMA YEASMIN 

KHATOON

Female No  109  21 109 OBC-B  16  222.00  31.29  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760300 NANDINI  BANERJEE Female No  110 110 UR  3  221.00  29.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436138 SURYA  CHATTERJEE Male Yes  111 111 UR  2  221.00  25.71  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432615 PUJA  KHETRAPAL Female No  112 112 UR  12  220.00  25.86  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618294 BARSHA  RUIDAS Female No  113  23 113 SC  4  219.00  34.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372081 TITLI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  114 114 UR  10  219.00  27.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632848 RITU  ROY Female No  115  24 115 SC  4  218.00  28.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153537 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  116  25 116 SC  5  217.00  29.86  7363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432293 SANGITA  KHETRAPAL Female No  117 117 UR  15  215.00  28.43  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185240 RIMI  PAUL Female No  118  22 118 OBC-B  5  214.00  64.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453193 JIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  119 119 UR  11  176.00  58.29  7224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000763106 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  2  393.00  43.71  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805840 SAIRA  KAHTUN Female No  14  2 2 OBC-A  4  375.00  41.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401411 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  51  3 3 OBC-A  7  294.00  69.57  14210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751934 SK JARA HAYAT Female No  96  4 4 OBC-A  5  234.00  28.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000783170 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  4  468.00  57.71  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058881 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  4  391.00  64.57  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372302 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  2  391.00  61.14  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562075 TIYA  GHOSH Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  7  358.00  49.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579207 PAYEL  DAS Female No  21  5 5 OBC-B  5  352.00  51.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619601 PRADIP  GARAI Male No  27  6 6 OBC-B  5  341.00  39.14  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207537 SARASWATI  PAL Female No  29  7 7 OBC-B  8  336.00  46.29  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766218 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  30  8 8 OBC-B  6  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658286 SUMANA  GORAI Female No  34  9 9 OBC-B  2  325.00  55.63  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331375 SRIJAN  KAPURI Male No  35  10 10 OBC-B  4  323.00  38.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372728 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  40  11 11 OBC-B  6  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325405 PIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  49  12 12 OBC-B  2  299.00  41.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002076797 SOUMYA  BANGAL Male No  63  13 13 OBC-B  4  271.00  32.29  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438468 TUHIN  KUNDU Male No  65  14 14 OBC-B  8  270.00  37.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641839 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  67  15 15 OBC-B  1  265.00  33.43  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081973 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  69  16 16 OBC-B  21  263.00  37.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489224 KALIPADA  GHOSH Male No  85  17 17 OBC-B  8  242.00  46.00  7122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084178 BISHNUPADA  GARAI Male No  92  18 18 OBC-B  2  239.00  38.29  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777998 PRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  97  19 19 OBC-B  5  233.00  28.14  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329007 RAMCHANDRA  PATAR Male No  108  20 20 OBC-B  7  223.00  33.29  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161847 SALMA YEASMIN 

KHATOON

Female No  109  21 21 OBC-B  16  222.00  31.29  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185240 RIMI  PAUL Female No  118  22 22 OBC-B  5  214.00  64.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002157537 RAJ  BAURI Male No  4  1 1 SC  6  446.00  53.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319213 TUHIN  DAS Male No  12  2 2 SC  8  382.00  76.71  9014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317956 BHAIRAB  LAYEK Male No  17  3 3 SC  4  364.00  38.57  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204797 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  19  4 4 SC  8  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710863 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  24  5 5 SC  2  343.00  67.71  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150798 MISTI  MAJUMDAR Female No  33  6 6 SC  6  326.00  55.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502888 RITAM  HALDAR Male No  38  7 7 SC  9  316.00  47.71  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081460 SOURAV  MALLA Male No  43  8 8 SC  12  309.00  34.29  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208387 DIPTESH  FARIKAR Male No  46  9 9 SC  6  306.00  54.71  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050998 SHIULI  BADYAKAR Female No  48  10 10 SC  5  300.00  40.43  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903019 BILTU  MAL Male No  53  11 11 SC  21  293.00  41.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760400 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  59  12 12 SC  7  276.00  42.43  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001248317 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  62  13 13 SC  7  272.00  26.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453800 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  70  14 14 SC  8  256.00  33.43  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608773 INDRANI  RUHIDAS Female No  74  15 15 SC  6  254.00  26.86  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461973 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  83  16 16 SC  7  246.00  29.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480361 NILA  BAURI Female No  89  17 17 SC  8  240.00  29.71  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321636 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  90  18 18 SC  2  239.00  40.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071454 BABAN  MONDAL Male No  91  19 19 SC  2  239.00  39.43  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189119 AVISEK  KALINDI Male No  98  20 20 SC  11  232.00  36.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934147 SATHI  BAURI Female No  103  21 21 SC  11  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677480 JABA  ROY Female No  106  22 22 SC  16  224.00  25.14  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618294 BARSHA  RUIDAS Female No  113  23 23 SC  4  219.00  34.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632848 RITU  ROY Female No  115  24 24 SC  4  218.00  28.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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A001153537 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  116  25 25 SC  5  217.00  29.86  7363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000930613 KOYEL  TUDU Female No  18  1 1 ST  5  359.00  47.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019810 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  58  2 2 ST  25  278.00  33.43  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176999 SAGUN  TUDU Male No  64  3 3 ST  9  271.00  27.43  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288700 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  72  4 4 ST  12  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175495 ANAMIKA  SAREN Female No  78  5 5 ST  7  253.00  36.43  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858114 SURMILA  HANSDA Female No  93  6 6 ST  6  238.00  30.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999534 SARAMA  HEMBRAM Female No  99  7 7 ST  10  232.00  32.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461965 RAJEN  HANSDA Male No  104  8 8 ST  3  227.00  39.86  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288589 ANITA  HANSDA Female No  105  9 9 ST  10  227.00  28.86  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663584 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  107  10 10 ST  6  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


